4/27/2006

gid LastName

400 EARHAR

407 ANDREW

Totals:

Drawer

$256.15
($64.65)

$191.50

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
Q Race
($704.60) ($25.80)

($210.00) ($3.00)

($914.60) ($28.80)

#Paids/'Void

40
12

52

Handle Net Handle

$986.55 $960.75

$148.35 $145.35
$1,134.90 $1,106.10

$0.00

$0.00

144

39

183



