Drawer Report SA

4/27/2006

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
400 EARHAR	\$256.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$704.60)	(\$25.80)	40	\$986.55	\$960.75	\$0.00	144
407 ANDREW	(\$64.65)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$210.00)	(\$3.00)	12	\$148.35	\$145.35	\$0.00	39
Totals:	\$191.50			(\$914.60)	(\$28.80)	52	\$1,134.90	\$1,106.10		183